
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FRIDAY PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 8 OF 10 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  1241.9381

20 A. Yates  1541.9612

59 J. Holden  1042.3003

99 G. May  1242.3604

155 B. Bostrom  1842.4085

69 D. Eslick  1042.5956

79 B. Young  1542.6597

311 R. Pietri  1542.7078

907 B. Thompson  1242.7599

18 C. Ulrich  742.78310

61 S. Jensen  1343.49811

101 G. Mason  1243.58012

764 S. Narbonne  1143.62013

511 T. Bemisderfer  743.95014

817 C. Coleman  1144.23915

298 M. Garza  1444.45816

888 J. Dawson  744.74317

557 D. Loikits  1344.91918

97 S. Carpenter  1445.45619

302 S. Villa  945.51820

270 D. Stone  1345.66721

269 J. Rock Page  745.82622

75 J. Kerker  646.15323

168 W. Handley  1047.39824

62 D. Weber  259.56825

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1425.2401

11 B. Spies  1525.3362

311 R. Pietri  1625.6603

99 G. May  1225.7224

69 D. Eslick  1425.7225

155 B. Bostrom  1525.8336

79 B. Young  1425.8477

18 C. Ulrich  1125.9178

59 J. Holden  1326.0009

907 B. Thompson  1126.03710

764 S. Narbonne  1826.23011

61 S. Jensen  1726.27212

101 G. Mason  1126.64313

511 T. Bemisderfer  1426.69814

817 C. Coleman  1226.82015

888 J. Dawson  527.13416

298 M. Garza  1327.24817

270 D. Stone  1227.31618

97 S. Carpenter  1527.44819

302 S. Villa  1927.61720

557 D. Loikits  1127.67921

168 W. Handley  1028.28122

269 J. Rock Page  1228.29523

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1519.6291

99 G. May  1319.7372

11 B. Spies  1719.7373

79 B. Young  1219.7884

155 B. Bostrom  1719.8125

59 J. Holden  1319.9616

69 D. Eslick  1419.9687

18 C. Ulrich  1320.0458

907 B. Thompson  1220.0969

311 R. Pietri  1620.13310

101 G. Mason  1220.33611

61 S. Jensen  1720.42212

764 S. Narbonne  1520.45713

511 T. Bemisderfer  1320.48614

557 D. Loikits  1020.67815

888 J. Dawson  720.89716

298 M. Garza  1421.05817

817 C. Coleman  1421.09818

302 S. Villa  1421.11019

97 S. Carpenter  1321.17220

270 D. Stone  1321.19921

269 J. Rock Page  1221.38822

168 W. Handley  1521.96123

August 17, 2007 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services12:44:55


